KRUSNOMAN Cross Triathlon Most (TERENN{ TRIATLON 2025) - Celkové, 15.06.2025

# Jméno Zemé& Kiub Cas
1 Kogaf Lukas (1992) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:27:52,37
2 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:29:00,14
3 Cmunt Petr (1996) CZE Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa 01:33:37,66
4 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 01:34:02,66
5 Vit Ondfej (2004) CZE TriLion team 01:36:14,69
6 Kesl JiFi (1995) CZE USK Akademik Cheb 01:36:50,67
7 Knejzlik Marek (1976) CZE IndividudIni 01:37:32,97
8 Kulman Milan (1978) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:38:47,60
9 Zajac Filip (2001) CZE BET 01:39:30,22
10 Kulman Matyas (2009) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:40:46,05
11 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Individudini 01:41:18,19
12 Cmunt Ondfej (2003) CZE CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:41:24,09
13 Rousavy Leos (1976) CZE 01:42:17,24
14 Smutek Matg&j (1989) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 01:43:20,86
15 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:44:08,30
16 Jirdk Karel (1973) CZE Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa 01:44:56,23
17 Oborny Daniel (2007) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:45:23,70
18 Chudé&ek Zdené&k (1978) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 01:46:00,08
19 Wohanka Richard (2001) CZE 01:46:51,98
20 Senohrabek Marek (2009) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:47:07,55
21 Lebeda Petr (1975) CZE Individudini 01:47:07,88
22 Racek Tomas (1985) CZE GTL 01:49:01,25
23 Stalzerova Lada (1984) CZE IndividudIni 01:49:06,79
24 Vrbata Jan (1986) CZE TT ASTRA Konopisté 01:49:12,64
25 Navratil Martin (1981) CZE 01:49:32,86
26 Bisov4 St&panka (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:50:45,46
27 Hrdlickova Jana (1983) CZE Hladova kola Litvinov 01:50:47,33
28 Kilijan Tomas (1984) CZE 01:51:01,56
29 Stransky Jifi (1981) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:51:42,28
30 Bulava Frantidek (1966) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 01:51:52,55
31 Skalka Jakub (1991) CZE Individudini 01:52:05,46
32 Nosek Lukas (1989) CZE IndividudIn{ 01:52:42,07
33 Jezkova Katefina (1983) CZE IndividudIni 01:52:51,22
34 Kaiser Matéj (2006) CZE LOTE 01:53:12,51
35 Vilek Jirka (1989) CZE 01:56:08,82
36 Stastny Tomas (1981) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:57:11,53
37 Krej&i Milan (1977) CZE Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa 01:57:31,26
38 Foukal Libor (1977) CZE Individualni 01:58:28,99

Plavani
00:08:09,16(1)
00:08:21,75(3)

00:10:55,40(26)
00:09:15,08(9)
00:09:16,67(11)
00:09:14,77(8)
00:09:31,35(13)
00:09:02,54(6)
00:09:10,94(7)
00:09:29,71(12)
00:11:08,23(30)
00:09:47,47(16)
00:09:48,13(17)
00:10:51,41(24)
00:09:00,99(4)
00:12:36,69(48)
00:09:15,80(10)
00:10:20,89(21)
00:14:13,96(73)
00:08:15,14(2)
00:12:07,31(41)
00:14:47,67(88)
00:11:09,32(31)
00:12:49,50(51)
00:12:05,74(40)
00:09:54,97(18)
00:13:56,49(69)
00:11:53,02(37)
00:13:17,50(61)
00:11:52,81(36)
00:13:28,67(65)
00:09:39,75(14)
00:12:20,15(43)
00:13:44,89(68)
00:12:50,38(52)
00:12:12,23(42)
00:12:53,61(53)
00:12:39,88(49)

MTB
00:51:11,80(1)
00:51:30,19(2)
00:51:44,37(3)
00:53:42,72(5)
00:54:47,73(6)
00:54:50,60(7)
00:55:08,40(9)

00:57:47,49(16)
00:55:00,25(8)
00:57:21,13(13)
00:57:01,20(12)
00:58:35,83(20)
00:57:46,78(15)
01:00:13,09(23)
01:00:33,37(25)
00:58:09,76(17)
00:58:22,54(18)
00:57:36,85(14)
00:55:50,14(10)
01:01:18,21(26)
00:59:20,31(21)
00:52:51,72(4)
01:06:40,60(46)
01:00:19,85(24)
01:02:28,98(27)
01:03:30,88(31)
00:59:47,15(22)
01:03:33,69(32)
00:56:53,49(11)
01:02:43,26(29)
01:03:40,58(33)
01:04:49,66(38)
01:04:52,30(39)
01:03:23,95(30)
01:04:19,58(36)
01:04:52,41(40)
01:04:18,52(35)
01:07:42,42(50)

2. depo
00:00:43,28(17)
00:00:39,16(8)
00:00:54,18(37)
00:00:44,38(19)
00:00:48,15(29)
00:00:47,47(27)
00:00:42,68(15)
00:00:42,70(16)
00:00:53,55(35)
00:00:39,20(9)
00:00:43,35(18)
00:00:36,69(6)
00:00:41,03(11)
00:00:51,76(33)
00:00:34,50(2)
00:00:39,83(10)
00:00:50,90(32)
00:00:49,98(31)
00:00:58,62(40)
00:00:34,74(3)
00:00:41,75(13)
00:00:55,82(38)
00:01:00,73(45)
00:00:52,37(34)
00:00:59,63(42)
00:00:46,54(25)
00:01:27,26(70)
00:00:58,83(41)
00:01:08,80(52)
00:01:12,26(59)
00:00:36,13(4)
00:01:01,08(46)
00:00:46,17(24)
00:00:48,99(30)
00:01:05,10(50)
00:00:41,90(14)
00:01:00,65(44)
00:01:03,69(48)

TRIATLON

terénni

&S
W

Béh
00:27:48,11(2)
00:28:29,03(3)
00:30:03,70(4)
00:30:20,46(6)
00:31:22,12(8)

00:31:57,81(10)
00:32:10,52(11)
00:31:14,85(7)
00:34:25,47(20)
00:33:15,99(14)
00:32:25,39(13)
00:32:24,08(12)
00:34:01,30(18)
00:31:24,58(9)
00:33:59,42(17)
00:33:29,94(15)
00:36:54,44(34)
00:37:12,35(38)
00:35:49,25(30)
00:36:59,43(35)
00:34:58,49(23)
00:40:26,04(48)
00:30:16,12(5)
00:35:10,90(24)
00:33:58,50(16)
00:36:33,06(33)
00:35:36,42(28)
00:34:36,01(21)
00:40:22,48(47)
00:36:04,20(31)
00:34:20,06(19)
00:37:11,57(37)
00:34:52,58(22)
00:35:14,66(25)
00:37:53,74(39)
00:39:24,96(44)
00:39:18,48(42)
00:37:02,99(36)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bienek Hynek (2009)
Dlouhy Vitek (2008)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)
Svacha Mat&j (2007)
Hlavizfia Antonin (1962)
Pischek Pavel (1989)
Tupy Marek (1977)
Jelinek Petr (1977)
Hauf Patrik (1976)
Louda Zdenék (1985)
KEiz Petr (1979)

Novék Dominik (1991)
klement adam (2008)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Jakubcové Nikol (2007)
Farda Petr (1973)
Spalek Jan (2007)
Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
Cindr Martin (1983)
ReZ Adam (2005)
Pasek Miloslav (1973)
Chantelli Dita (1979)
Buri¢ Jan (1981)

Feix Ivo (1974)

Sir vaclav (1978)
Haufova Sofia (2007)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Friedel Zderika (1993)
Polach Viktor (1983)
Polivkova Lenka (2001)
Fulka Jiti (1960)
Gaube Jan (1984)
Provaznik Pavel (1980)
Peterka Marek (1970)
Masri Filip (1993)
Kolarik Tomas (1993)
Vagner Jan (1984)

Jira Jaroslav (1971)
Stranskd Sofie (2008)
Hlisnik Jan (2007)
Zeman Martin (2002)
Berka Lukas (1983)
Mrazek Marek (1993)

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Plzefi
SK Slavia Praha

Individualni
Musher klub JCC

TT ASTRA Konopi§té
TTK Slavia V3 Plzef

DePot Design Cycling Team

Surflife

Individualni

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
Individualni

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Individualni
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Lipovka

TITAN TRILIFE
Mov3ment

Neplavci TP

Spartak Rokytnice n/Jiz

2BWINNER TEAM

Individualni

Dobroméfice

Individualni

Fitness Zimdk Most
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
Sober Summer

BikeClubKralovice

01:58:37,44
01:58:38,13
02:00:19,34
02:00:20,27
02:01:24,27
02:01:44,90
02:01:54,37
02:02:13,79
02:04:28,50
02:05:20,27
02:05:25,37
02:05:54,51
02:05:56,83
02:06:00,71
02:06:18,56
02:06:40,55
02:06:57,62
02:07:16,69
02:07:38,74
02:07:44,73
02:08:04,25
02:08:10,66
02:09:13,46
02:09:30,49
02:09:37,19
02:09:53,54
02:10:14,32
02:10:18,98
02:11:20,29
02:12:35,51
02:13:10,81
02:14:57,38
02:15:40,69
02:16:05,23
02:16:07,31
02:17:21,30
02:17:31,34
02:18:16,69
02:18:58,81
02:19:34,94
02:19:45,62
02:19:47,11
02:20:57,23

00:09:01,20(5)
00:11:03,54(29)
00:13:12,80(59)
00:14:30,52(79)
00:10:47,63(23)
00:14:40,95(83)
00:12:24,59(44)
00:10:46,57(22)
00:14:39,09(82)
00:12:55,70(54)
00:15:25,99(97)
00:13:13,62(60)
00:14:33,33(80)
00:11:48,45(35)
00:11:01,85(28)
00:12:44,83(50)
00:10:57,36(27)
00:10:16,91(20)
00:14:18,19(76)
00:11:10,67(32)
00:14:17,84(75)
00:12:02,84(39)
00:12:30,61(46)
00:18:57,70(108)
00:14:16,42(74)
00:10:52,81(25)
00:11:32,04(34)
00:13:19,17(62)
00:15:35,85(98)
00:15:03,93(89)
00:13:10,88(58)
00:14:43,50(85)
00:13:35,98(67)
00:11:14,02(33)
00:11:57,65(38)
00:13:05,05(57)
00:15:05,93(90)
00:12:27,36(45)
00:14:44,41(86)
00:13:24,63(64)
00:12:56,58(55)
00:21:43,24(113)
00:16:25,60(100)

01:04:10,43(34)
00:58:32,97(19)
01:06:42,98(47)
01:02:31,20(28)
01:06:26,01(45)
01:05:43,29(44)
01:04:39,09(37)
01:05:09,89(42)
01:12:25,51(63)
01:07:30,81(49)
01:04:52,78(41)
01:07:08,19(48)
01:14:16,63(68)
01:08:54,59(52)
01:13:29,18(66)
01:08:08,84(51)
01:09:28,54(57)
01:11:56,41(62)
01:11:31,28(60)
01:19:50,46(85)
01:12:42,37(65)
01:56:07,82(110)
01:09:15,65(56)
01:09:11,51(55)
01:10:19,31(58)
01:16:11,88(77)
01:09:10,88(54)
01:13:51,11(67)
01:12:30,09(64)
01:17:03,86(80)
01:11:45,93(61)
01:16:55,61(78)
01:15:38,05(74)
01:15:32,48(73)
01:14:53,25(71)
01:18:03,86(83)
01:14:28,80(69)
01:19:52,26(86)
01:05:38,50(43)
01:28:02,30(98)
01:22:47,26(92)
01:10:32,22(59)
01:19:53,95(87)

00:00:41,40(12)
00:01:09,18(54)
00:01:12,02(58)
00:01:08,57(51)
00:00:45,92(22)
00:01:21,18(65)
00:01:40,05(84)
00:01:23,11(67)
00:01:46,02(93)
00:01:21,40(66)
00:01:58,59(100)
00:01:27,46(71)
00:01:31,74(75)
00:01:09,35(55)
00:00:46,06(23)
00:01:34,84(78)
00:01:10,48(57)
00:01:00,58(43)
00:01:32,71(76)
00:01:08,88(53)
00:01:41,64(87)
00:01:31,29(74)
00:00:36,85(7)
00:01:40,00(83)
00:00:36,55(5)
00:01:17,49(62)
00:01:30,39(73)
00:01:17,52(63)
00:01:41,39(86)
00:01:26,76(68)
00:01:38,82(79)
00:01:38,86(80)
00:00:45,44(20)
00:01:44,40(91)
00:01:27,93(72)
00:01:39,84(81)
00:01:09,41(56)
00:00:57,68(39)
00:01:43,24(89)
00:01:58,12(99)
00:03:31,04(113)
00:01:12,28(60)

00:44:44,40(68)
00:47:52,43(81)
00:39:11,52(41)
00:42:09,97(55)
00:43:24,69(60)
00:39:59,46(45)
00:43:10,63(58)
00:44:54,21(72)
00:35:37,86(29)
00:43:32,34(62)
00:43:08,00(57)
00:44:05,22(65)
00:35:35,11(27)
00:44:08,30(66)
00:41:01,45(50)
00:44:12,02(67)
00:45:21,23(73)
00:44:02,77(64)
00:40:16,55(46)
00:35:34,72(26)
00:39:22,39(43)
00:45:55,89(74)
00:40:44,40(49)
00:43:21,44(59)
00:42:12,27(56)
00:48:13,89(83)
00:41:38,30(51)
00:41:56,82(53)
00:38:46,32(40)
00:46:47,22(78)
00:41:39,43(52)
00:44:47,78(71)
00:48:33,26(84)
00:47:32,00(80)
00:44:44,44(69)
00:46:16,75(76)
00:44:47,63(70)
00:57:38,20(98)
00:36:24,75(32)
00:42:03,66(54)
00:44:00,59(63)
00:43:25,37(61)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Praskd Vendulka (1976)
Gaislerova Hana (2009)
Hamsova Eliska (2009)
Cundtova Tereza (2007)
Kukla Josef (1983)
Nejedly Jan (1994)
Borovska Lenka (1968)
klement ondrej (1978)
Dvorak Matéj (1986)
Refabek Jindfich (1980)
Gregor Josef (1979)
Curdova Tereza (1978)
CICALA MICHAL (1987)
Litresits Ondfej (1986)
Gergel Jan (2005)
Hudek Milan (1973)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
Titlbach Vojtéch (2001)
Dolansky Pavel (1965)
Mosték Dominik (1990)
Studeni Sofie (2009)
Kadlecek Daniel (1975)
Hunék Rudolf (1980)
Sedivy Michal (1968)
Vimr Jaroslav (1991)
Kadle¢kova Lucie (1976)
Mrazkova Nikola (1988)
Raba Kristian (1969)
Gaube Jitka (1983)
Mrazek Petra (1998)
Sezen Anil (1993)
Marek Jan (1991)
Novékov3 Ellen (2009)
Urban Jaroslav (1972)
Vieti¢ka Jan (2007)
Roman Martin (1983)
Soukup Lukas (1992)
Dérglova Eliska (1989)
Kistkova Katefina (1989)
Mike$ové Michaela (2005)
Srytr Jifi (1990)
Pekarkova Adela (1985)
Filip Petr (1985)

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
TUR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

KOME KLUB

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

CMC, z.s.

Individualni

Formthotics

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Atletika Litvinov

CESYK

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Zatec

BK Louny Dobromérice

ROAD2KONA
Hopman Team Zatec

4SPORTS TEAM

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Individualni

Thoravit

02:21:22,62
02:21:41,00
02:21:41,30
02:22:06,71
02:22:38,62
02:23:23,45
02:24:18,80
02:24:45,13
02:25:23,97
02:25:26,48
02:29:47,15
02:32:53,53
02:35:19,58
02:35:32,20
02:36:57,90
02:39:01,55
02:39:16,07
02:39:38,26
02:41:28,77
02:44:52,59
02:48:08,71
02:49:54,60
02:56:02,94
02:57:27,96
03:01:52,13
03:02:15,65
03:10:52,45
03:16:56,96
03:19:54,77
03:34:00,39
03:47:25,00
03:48:29,76

00:13:20,28(63)
00:15:19,54(95)
00:17:42,91(104)
00:10:00,45(19)
00:15:21,46(96)
00:12:57,39(56)
00:15:18,70(94)
00:15:13,24(92)
00:18:00,61(105)
00:14:09,21(71)
00:17:08,36(102)
00:14:42,19(84)
00:14:12,40(72)
00:13:57,38(70)
00:12:35,41(47)
00:14:35,24(81)
00:14:46,68(87)
00:19:44,56(111)
00:17:06,20(101)
00:15:11,16(91)
00:09:46,40(15)
00:17:16,58(103)
00:15:16,10(93)
00:19:59,61(112)
00:18:48,98(107)
00:13:32,12(66)
00:19:14,17(109)
00:14:18,49(77)
00:19:18,91(110)
00:16:00,66(99)
00:14:25,09(78)
00:18:33,29(106)
00:12:34,20()
00:08:26,30()
00:12:40,52()

00:11:54,06()

01:14:58,11(72)
01:18:53,88(84)
01:09:10,18(53)
01:21:26,83(90)
01:17:54,88(82)
01:16:09,08(76)
01:16:59,88(79)
01:15:58,74(75)
01:14:41,22(70)
01:17:21,90(81)
01:23:38,14(93)
01:30:44,12(102)
01:27:24,83(97)
01:21:03,58(89)
01:23:38,23(94)
01:29:38,35(101)
01:20:30,11(88)
01:24:32,50(95)
01:24:46,76(96)
01:29:12,00(99)
01:43:36,16(107)
01:21:38,88(91)
01:37:09,11(105)
01:34:38,38(103)
01:29:26,54(100)
01:40:32,70(106)
01:49:26,15(108)
01:35:31,48(104)
01:50:23,38(109)
01:58:40,43(111)
02:21:44,87(113)
02:11:39,12(112)

01:54:15,27()

01:23:35,31()

00:01:40,18(85)
00:01:27,05(69)
00:01:50,34(94)
00:00:47,06(26)
00:02:22,44(105)
00:01:34,51(77)
00:01:42,74(88)
00:02:22,91(106)
00:03:14,71(112)
00:02:09,65(103)
00:00:47,79(28)
00:00:53,78(36)
00:02:13,60(104)
00:01:19,44(64)
00:01:03,90(49)
00:01:54,15(97)
00:02:55,50(110)
00:02:52,88(109)
00:02:01,18(101)
00:01:17,21(61)
00:00:45,78(21)
00:03:10,81(111)
00:01:44,32(90)
00:01:53,67(96)
00:01:45,38(92)
00:01:52,24(95)
00:01:58,08(98)
00:02:44,90(108)
00:01:02,62(47)
00:02:08,64(102)
00:01:39,93(82)
00:02:27,11(107)

00:51:24,04(89)
00:46:00,52(75)
00:52:57,85(95)
00:49:52,35(86)
00:46:59,83(79)
00:52:42,46(93)
00:50:17,46(87)
00:51:10,22(88)
00:49:27,42(85)
00:51:45,70(91)
00:48:12,85(82)
00:46:33,42(77)
00:51:28,73(90)
00:59:11,78(99)
00:59:40,33(101)
00:52:53,78(94)
01:01:03,77(104)
00:52:28,32(92)
00:57:34,63(97)
00:59:12,19(100)
00:54:00,36(96)
01:07:48,31(107)
01:01:53,41(105)
01:00:56,29(103)
01:11:51,21(110)
01:06:18,58(106)
01:00:14,03(102)
01:24:22,08(113)
01:09:09,84(108)
01:17:10,64(112)
01:09:35,09(109)
01:15:50,22(111)



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Santo Pavel (1962)
Pabista Petr (1968)
Kodet Jaroslav (1979)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Oppelt Michal (1983)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢ — — — —
X-team BaNo — = — —
BKJ Most - - — -
Individualni -— — — —
Kru$noman TT Litvinov - — — —
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa == — — —

Kru$noman TT Litvinov -— — — —



